
GULMIGULMI

Gharti
Phant

Darlamchaur

Bulmagaun

Jogithumgaun
Thaddhunga

Toripata

Kukhurachyan
Dohaligaun

DhurkotDhurkot
GaunpalikaGaunpalika

IsmaIsma
GaunpalikaGaunpalika

ResungaResunga
NagarpalikaNagarpalika

MusikotMusikot
NagarpalikaNagarpalika

MadaneMadane
GaunpalikaGaunpalika

MadaneMadane
GaunpalikaGaunpalika

MadaneMadane
GaunpalikaGaunpalika

MalikaMalika
GaunpalikaGaunpalika GalkotGalkot

NagarpalikaNagarpalika

BadigadBadigad
GaunpalikaGaunpalika

6

3

4

2

1

5

H i l lH i l l

© OpenStreetMap (and) contributors, CC-BY-SA
83°15'E

83°15'E

83°10'E

83°10'E

28
°10

'N

28
°10

'N

6

1

4

3

7

5

2

´

ARGHAKHANCHI

BAGLUNG

DOLPA

GULMI

KAPILBASTU

MUSTANG

MYAGDI

PALPA

PARBAT

PYUTHAN

ROLPA

RUKUM_E

RUPANDEHI

SYANGJA

Province-4

P r o v i n c e - 5

P r o v i n c e - 6

Siwalik

Hill

Middle
Mountain

High
Mountain

 www.dfrs.gov.np

0 4.52.25 Km

Legend
River
Ward
 Forest
Non Forest

Data:
Local level Admin boundary:- Department of Survey,
Ministry of Federal Affair and Local Development
Forest Cover:- Department of Forest Research and Survey
Protected Area:- Department of National Parks and Wildlife Conservation

Legend
Local Level
District
Pradesh

0 2010 Km

NEPALNEPAL
 Isma Gaunpalika, GULMI, Province-5        81.67  Sqkm (Total Area)       26.98  Sqkm (Forest Area)       33.04% Forest
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